SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BDS 4TH PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (MAY, 2024)

Appeared : 69 Passed : 49
SINo Colleae RollNo Name
1  Govt. Dental College, 21530  Abu Shuhel Passed appeared
Dibrugarh subject(s)
2 Govt. Dental College, 21531  Akash Deori Pass
Dibrugarh

3 Govt. Dental College, 21536  Arun Jyoti Dutta Passed appeared
Dibrugarh subject(s)

4  Govt. Dental College, 21537  Ashmita Handique Passed appeared
Dibrugarh subject(s)

5 Govt. Dental College, 21539  Bhargab Talukdar Passed appeared
Dibrugarh subject(s)

6  Govt. Dental College, 21540 Bhaswanjyoti Pass

Dibrugarh Buragohain

7  Govt. Dental College, 21551  Parviz Amin Pass
Dibrugarh

8 Govt. Dental College, 21553  Megha Konyak Fail Fail in Periodontology
Dibrugarh

9  Govt. Dental College, 21554  Mirza Hasibul Passed appeared

Dibrugarh Hassan subject(s)
10  Govt. Dental College, 21556  Moonmoon Mann Fail Fail in Periodontology, Oral Medicine & Radiology
Dibrugarh

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-1l/Ex/9380 11 July 2024 Page1of6



SINo Colleae

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
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Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Roll No

21557

21559

21561

21563

21565

21567

21570

21573

21574

21575

21579

21580

Name Result Remark

Moyurima Pegu  Fail Fail in Community Dentistry & Public Health Dentistry, Oral

Medicine & Radiology

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Namrata Bora

Nilutpal Deuri Passed appeared
subject(s)
Parthib Borah Passed appeared

subject(s)

Prakriti Chayam  Fail
Saikia

Fail in Periodontology, Community Dentistry & Public
Health Dentistry

Prapti Borah Passed appeared

subject(s)

Riha Kasera Passed appeared
subject(s)
Sahil Hussain Fail Fail in Periodontology, Community Dentistry & Public

Health Dentistry

Saswat Gunjan Fail
Basumatari

Fail in Community Dentistry & Public Health Dentistry

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Sherlika Terangpi

Subroto Goswami Passed appeared

subject(s)
Swarnali Das Fail Fail in Periodontology, Community Dentistry & Public
Health Dentistry, Oral Medicine & Radiology
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SINo Colleae

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
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Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Roll No
19004

19014

21481

21482

21484

21485

21488

21489

21490

21493

21494

21496

Name Result Remark

Lonmow Fail Fail in Prosthodontics including Crown & Bridge,

Weingken Periodontology, Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics,
Oral Medicine & Radiology

Preksha Golchha Pass

Abhilash Duwarah Passed appeared

subject(s)
Alok Borah Pass
Ashmita Paul Passed appeared
subject(s)
Atikur Rahman Pass
David Pegu Fail Fail in Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics, Oral &

Maxillofacial Surgery, Oral Medicine & Radiology

Happileta Naiding Passed appeared
subject(s)

Hitesh Pegu Fail Fail in Periodontology, Orthodontics & Dentofacial
Orthopaedics, Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, Conservative
Dentistry & Endodontics, Paediatrics & Preventive

Dentistry, Oral Medicine & Radiology

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Jebin Sultana

Jessica Khawzawl Pass

Julkar Nain Passed appeared
subject(s)
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SINo Colleae

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46
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Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Roll No

21499

21503

21505

21506

21507

21508

21509

21510

21511

21516

21519

21521

Name

Kaustubh Mani
Das

Mohibul Islam

Monisha Laskar

N. Suraj Singha

Nailin Rongmei

Neha Boro

Niloy Barman

Osman Ali

Pavel Roy

Ringsar

Basumatary

Samiul Hoque

Shahid Pervez

Result

Remark

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in Oral Medicine & Radiology

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail in Periodontology, Orthodontics & Dentofacial
Orthopaedics

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

11 July 2024

Fail in Periodontology, Oral Medicine & Radiology

Fail in Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics, Oral &
Maxillofacial Surgery, Paediatrics & Preventive Dentistry
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SINo Colleae

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58
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Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Roll No

21522

21524

21527

21528

16201

18966

21437

21440

21443

21448

21450

21451

Name

Shraboni Dey

Sneha Pegu

Triveni Dutta

Umey Habiba

H. Lalruattluanga

Hito K. Yepthomi

Amber Namesha

Ithiel Diengdoh

Arunava Sinha

Deepshikha Das

Joe Lallawmpuia

K Samuel Kriibve

Karan Das

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Periodontology, Orthodontics & Dentofacial
Orthopaedics, Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, Conservative
Dentistry & Endodontics, Oral Medicine & Radiology

Fail in Prosthodontics including Crown & Bridge,
Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics, Oral &
Maxillofacial Surgery, Paediatrics & Preventive Dentistry,
Absent in Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics

Fail in Periodontology, Orthodontics & Dentofacial
Orthopaedics, Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, Conservative
Dentistry & Endodontics, Paediatrics & Preventive
Dentistry, Absent in Prosthodontics including Crown &
Bridge

Fail in Paediatrics & Preventive Dentistry

Fail in Prosthodontics including Crown & Bridge
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SINo Colleae

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69
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Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Roll No
21462

21463

21466

21469

21470

21472

21474

21476

21477

21478

21479

Name Result

Ramengmawii Passed appeared
subject(s)

Rimpee Borah Passed appeared

subject(s)

Saizampuia
Khawlhring

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Shahjahan Ahmed Passed appeared
subject(s)

Shaswati Das Passed appeared

subject(s)

Sourav Paul Passed appeared

subject(s)

Swapnalika Medhi Pass

Remark

Fail in Prosthodontics including Crown & Bridge
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Taku Riza Pass

Trejiaka Tebanchi Fail

G Marak

Vanlalhruaia Passed appeared
subject(s)

Walhi -U Wezah  Passed appeared
subject(s)
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