

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BDS 4TH PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (MAY, 2024)

Appeared: 69 Passed: 49

A	Appeared: 09 Fassed: 49					
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21530	Abu Shuhel	Passed appeared subject(s)	•	
2	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21531	Akash Deori	Pass		
3	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21536	Arun Jyoti Dutta	Passed appeared subject(s)	•	
4	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21537	Ashmita Handique	Passed appeared subject(s)		
5	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21539	Bhargab Talukdar	Passed appeared subject(s)		
6	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21540	Bhaswanjyoti Buragohain	Pass		
7	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21551	Parviz Amin	Pass		
8	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21553	Megha Konyak	Fail	Fail in Periodontology	
9	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21554	Mirza Hasibul Hassan	Passed appeared subject(s)		
10	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21556	Moonmoon Mann	Fail	Fail in Periodontology, Oral Medicine & R	adiology

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
11	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21557	Moyurima Pegu	Fail	Fail in Community Dentistry & Public Health Dentistry, Oral Medicine & Radiology
12	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21559	Namrata Bora	Passed appeared subject(s)	
13	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21561	Nilutpal Deuri	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
14	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21563	Parthib Borah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
15	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21565	Prakriti Chayam Saikia	Fail	Fail in Periodontology, Community Dentistry & Public Health Dentistry
16	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21567	Prapti Borah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
17	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21570	Riha Kasera	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
18	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21573	Sahil Hussain	Fail	Fail in Periodontology, Community Dentistry & Public Health Dentistry
19	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21574	Saswat Gunjan Basumatari	Fail	Fail in Community Dentistry & Public Health Dentistry
20	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21575	Sherlika Terangpi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21579	Subroto Goswami	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
22	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21580	Swarnali Das	Fail	Fail in Periodontology, Community Dentistry & Public Health Dentistry, Oral Medicine & Radiology

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No.	Colleae	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
23	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	19004	Lonmow Weingken	Fail	Fail in Prosthodontics including Crown & Bridge, Periodontology, Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics, Oral Medicine & Radiology
24	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	19014	Preksha Golchha	Pass	•
25	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21481	Abhilash Duwarah	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
26	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21482	Alok Borah	Pass	
27	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21484	Ashmita Paul	Passed appeared subject(s)	
28	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21485	Atikur Rahman	Pass	
29	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21488	David Pegu	Fail	Fail in Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics, Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, Oral Medicine & Radiology
30	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21489	Happileta Naiding	Passed appeared subject(s)	
31	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21490	Hitesh Pegu	Fail	Fail in Periodontology, Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics, Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics, Paediatrics & Preventive Dentistry, Oral Medicine & Radiology
32	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21493	Jebin Sultana	Passed appeared subject(s)	
33	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21494	Jessica Khawzawl	Pass	•
34	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21496	Julkar Nain	Passed appeared subject(s)	

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
35	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21499	Kaustubh Mani Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
36	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21503	Mohibul Islam	Fail	Fail in Oral Medicine & Radiology
37	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21505	Monisha Laskar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
38	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21506	N. Suraj Singha	Passed appeared subject(s)	
39	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21507	Nailin Rongmei	Fail	Fail in Periodontology, Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics
40	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21508	Neha Boro	Pass	
41	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21509	Niloy Barman	Pass	
42	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21510	Osman Ali	Passed appeared subject(s)	
43	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21511	Pavel Roy	Fail	Fail in Periodontology, Oral Medicine & Radiology
44	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21516	Ringsar Basumatary	Fail	Fail in Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics, Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, Paediatrics & Preventive Dentistry
45	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21519	Samiul Hoque	Pass	
46	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21521	Shahid Pervez	Pass	

SI No	Colleae	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
47	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21522	Shraboni Dey	Passed appeared subject(s)	
48	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21524	Sneha Pegu	Fail	Fail in Periodontology, Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics, Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics, Oral Medicine & Radiology
49	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21527	Triveni Dutta	Passed appeared subject(s)	
50	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21528	Umey Habiba	Passed appeared subject(s)	
51	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	16201	H. Lalruattluanga	Fail	Fail in Prosthodontics including Crown & Bridge, Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics, Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, Paediatrics & Preventive Dentistry, Absent in Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics
52	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	18966	Hito K. Yepthomi	Fail	Fail in Periodontology, Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics, Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics, Paediatrics & Preventive Dentistry, Absent in Prosthodontics including Crown & Bridge
53	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	21437	Amber Namesha Ithiel Diengdoh	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
54	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	21440	Arunava Sinha	Passed appeared subject(s)	
55	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	21443	Deepshikha Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
56	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	21448	Joe Lallawmpuia	Fail	Fail in Paediatrics & Preventive Dentistry
57	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	21450	K Samuel Kriibve	Fail	Fail in Prosthodontics including Crown & Bridge
58	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	21451	Karan Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

59 SI No	College Regional Dental College, Guwahati	21462	Ramengmawii	Result Passed appeared subject(s)	Remark
60	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	21463	Rimpee Borah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
61	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	21466	Saizampuia Khawlhring	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
62	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	21469	Shahjahan Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
63	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	21470	Shaswati Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
64	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	21472	Sourav Paul	Passed appeared subject(s)	
65	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	21474	Swapnalika Medhi	Pass	
66	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	21476	Taku Riza	Pass	
67	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	21477	Trejiaka Tebanchi G Marak	Fail	Fail in Prosthodontics including Crown & Bridge
68	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	21478	Vanlalhruaia	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
69	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	21479	Walhi -U Wezah	Passed appeared subject(s)	